
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4

1 須藤 樹 ＆ 片野 貫一朗 -13 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 30 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 2 3 29 59
1 永井 夢亜 ＆ 眞木 渚 -13 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 29 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 30 59
3 沖田 雫 ＆ 西山 修生 -11 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 30 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 31 61
4 神永 直輝 ＆ 井野上 正穏 -10 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 34 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 28 62
4 飯田 柚月 ＆ 南 愛美 -10 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 31 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 2 4 31 62
6 織田 希望 ＆ 熱海 ひまり -9 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 31 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 32 63
6 境 美玲 ＆ 境 和真 -9 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 34 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 29 63
6 高草木 葵 ＆ 寺尾 駿逸 -9 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 5 32 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 31 63
9 藤田 優世 ＆ 藤田 創世 -8 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 30 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 2 5 34 64

10 増田 蓮 ＆ 小林 令侑 -7 5 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 33 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 32 65
10 山根 珊花 ＆ 立浦 愛瑠 -7 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 33 4 3 4 2 5 3 4 3 4 32 65
12 高浦 維吹 ＆ 小澤 優仁 -6 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 33 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 33 66
12 坂本 瑚夏 ＆ 阿部 歩望 -6 5 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 5 33 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 33 66
14 東郷 真叶 ＆ 鈴木 楓香 -5 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 36 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 31 67
14 織田 瑛太 ＆ 綾部 成 -5 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 35 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 2 4 32 67
14 塩畑 ひかり ＆ 阿久津 和花 -5 6 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 35 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 32 67
14 根本 悠誠 ＆ 根本 将誠 -5 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 34 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 33 67
18 平田 愛実 ＆ 飯田 愛穂 -4 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 37 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 31 68
18 高木 杏衣 ＆ 磯﨑 玲杏 -4 5 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 5 35 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 33 68
20 飯野 結心奈 ＆ 毛利 瑠奈 -3 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 34 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 35 69
21 水越 想空 ＆ 水越 琉翔 -2 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 36 3 4 3 3 6 4 4 2 5 34 70
22 島村 凱士 ＆ 近藤 大河 -1 7 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 35 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 36 71
22 加藤 遼大 ＆ 小堀 真 -1 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 35 71
22 川俣 菜都 ＆ 清水 龍一 -1 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 34 4 4 4 3 6 4 5 3 4 37 71
25 木藤 雄人 ＆ 石橋 将 ±0 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 38 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 34 72
26 大西 絆稀 ＆ 大友 遥磨 +1 4 5 3 4 7 3 3 3 5 37 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 2 4 36 73
26 森田 妃那乃 ＆ 和田 桃香 +1 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 38 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 35 73
26 黒田 史穂美 ＆ 金子 心 +1 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 37 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 36 73
26 日置 結心 ＆ 米倉 大翔 +1 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 38 73
30 飯沼 一翔 ＆ 丸山 智毅 +2 6 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 38 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 36 74
30 鈴木 大琥 ＆ 北爪 慎二 +2 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 6 38 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 36 74
32 髙橋 柚々愛 ＆ 磯崎 杏結 +8 6 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 6 42 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 38 80
33 植草 花音 ＆ 三谷 藍 +11 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 42 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 41 83
34 長嶋 梨緒 ＆ 田宮 匡 +12 6 6 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 41 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 43 84
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Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4

1 増田 蓮 ＆ 小林 令侑 67.4 5 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 33 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 32 65 +2.4
2 塩畑 ひかり ＆ 阿久津 和花 68.2 6 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 35 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 32 67 +1.2
3 川俣 菜都 ＆ 清水 龍一 68.6 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 34 4 4 4 3 6 4 5 3 4 37 71 2.4
4 織田 希望 ＆ 熱海 ひまり 69.0 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 31 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 32 63 +6.0
4 飯野 結心奈 ＆ 毛利 瑠奈 69.0 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 34 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 35 69 ±0.0
6 神永 直輝 ＆ 井野上 正穏 69.2 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 34 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 28 62 +7.2
6 飯沼 一翔 ＆ 丸山 智毅 69.2 6 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 38 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 36 74 4.8
8 沖田 雫 ＆ 西山 修生 69.4 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 30 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 31 61 +8.4
8 大西 絆稀 ＆ 大友 遥磨 69.4 4 5 3 4 7 3 3 3 5 37 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 2 4 36 73 3.6

10 須藤 樹 ＆ 片野 貫一朗 69.8 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 30 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 2 3 29 59 +10.8
10 永井 夢亜 ＆ 眞木 渚 69.8 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 29 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 30 59 +10.8
10 山根 珊花 ＆ 立浦 愛瑠 69.8 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 33 4 3 4 2 5 3 4 3 4 32 65 +4.8
13 水越 想空 ＆ 水越 琉翔 70.0 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 36 3 4 3 3 6 4 4 2 5 34 70 ±0.0
14 平田 愛実 ＆ 飯田 愛穂 70.2 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 37 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 32 69 +1.2
14 境 美玲 ＆ 境 和真 70.2 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 34 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 29 63 +7.2
14 高草木 葵 ＆ 寺尾 駿逸 70.2 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 5 32 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 31 63 +7.2
17 飯田 柚月 ＆ 南 愛美 70.4 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 31 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 2 4 31 62 +8.4
18 織田 瑛太 ＆ 綾部 成 70.6 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 35 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 2 4 32 67 +3.6
18 黒田 史穂美 ＆ 金子 心 70.6 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 37 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 36 73 2.4
20 坂本 瑚夏 ＆ 阿部 歩望 70.8 5 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 5 33 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 33 66 +4.8
21 島村 凱士 ＆ 近藤 大河 71.0 7 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 35 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 36 71 ±0.0
21 加藤 遼大 ＆ 小堀 真 71.0 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 35 71 ±0.0
21 植草 花音 ＆ 三谷 藍 71.0 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 42 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 41 83 12.0
24 藤田 優世 ＆ 藤田 創世 71.2 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 30 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 2 5 34 64 +7.2
25 東郷 真叶 ＆ 鈴木 楓香 71.8 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 36 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 31 67 +4.8
25 根本 悠誠 ＆ 根本 将誠 71.8 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 34 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 33 67 +4.8
25 森田 妃那乃 ＆ 和田 桃香 71.8 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 38 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 35 73 1.2
25 日置 結心 ＆ 米倉 大翔 71.8 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 38 73 1.2
29 高浦 維吹 ＆ 小澤 優仁 72.0 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 33 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 33 66 +6.0
30 高木 杏衣 ＆ 磯﨑 玲杏 72.8 5 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 5 35 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 33 68 +4.8
30 髙橋 柚々愛 ＆ 磯崎 杏結 72.8 6 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 6 42 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 38 80 7.2
32 木藤 雄人 ＆ 石橋 将 73.2 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 38 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 34 72 +1.2
32 長嶋 梨緒 ＆ 田宮 匡 73.2 6 6 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 41 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 43 84 10.8
34 鈴木 大琥 ＆ 北爪 慎二 74.0 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 6 38 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 36 74 ±0.0
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